   1
TEL (03)3931-9891
MSRS10A-J53-K
2025 10
Copyright SHIMADEN CO., LTD. All rights reserved.
SRS10A Series
■
 ■
 ■
 ■
 ■
 ■
 ■
 ■
   2
TEL (03)3931-9891
MSRS10A-J53-K
2025 10
Copyright SHIMADEN CO., LTD. All rights reserved.
SRS10A Series
■
1.  SRS11A- 48×48 DIN
1.
SRS12A- 72×72mm
DIN  2.  8 : (mV)  SRS13A- 96×96mm
6 (V)  SRS14A- 96×48mm
3. 1
Y
2.
8 (mV)
I   6 (V)
P SSR
3. 1
Y
V   I
4. 2
N-   P SSR
Y-   V
I-
4. 2
N-
P- SSR   Y-
V-   I-
E- 1 (EV3)  P- SSR
D- 1 (DI4)  V-
5.  90- 100-240V AC±10  50/60Hz  E- 1 (EV3)
08- 24V AC/DC ±10  50/60Hz  D- 1 (DI4)
6.
N   5.  90- 100-240V AC±10  50/60Hz
P  4 32   6.
N
7.
0   P  4 32
1  2 EV1 EV2   7.
0
8.
0   1  2 EV1 EV2
3 0 10mV DC :10Ω
8.
0
4 4 20mA DC :300Ω   3 0 10mV DC :10Ω
6 0 10V DC  ::2mA   4 4 20mA DC :300Ω
5 RS-485 1  6 0 10V DC  ::2mA
9. DI CT
0   9.CT
0
1 CT  2 CT 2  1 CT  2 CT 2
2  3 DI1,DI2,DI3   10.
0
10.  0   2 3 DI,DI2,DI3
9   11.
0
1: MODBUS   5 RS-485 1
2: 1 2 Y,P
12.
0
 9
 1: MODBUS
  2: 1 2 Y,P
 ■
 ■
   3
TEL (03)3931-9891
MSRS10A-J53-K
2025 10
Copyright SHIMADEN CO., LTD. All rights reserved.
SRS10A Series
  ■
■
■
   4
TEL (03)3931-9891
MSRS10A-J53-K
2025 10
Copyright SHIMADEN CO., LTD. All rights reserved.
SRS10A Series
■
 ■